CBM1232
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Features
 Rated supply voltage 5.0 V
 Accurate 5% or 10% microprocessor power supply monitoring
 Programming of watchdog timer overflow time
 Generation of reset signals at power on for correct microprocessor start

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF PACKAGES
CBM1232AS8 -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 CBM1232A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM1232AS8-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 CBM1232A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM1232AS8-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 CBM1232A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM1232ADP8 -40℃~85℃ DIP-8 CBM1232AD Tube.50